Turkish Agents
Special Offer 2020

Individual students aged 16+
Registration Fee: GROSS £100.00 | Commission £25.00 | NET £75.00

All below prices are GROSS. ‘Basic prices’ are prices as seen on the standard
Adult Price list 2020 (Age 16+). Please note that these are subject to change.

General Course (15 hours per week)

Saving

-£40 per week

-£40 per week

-£45 per week

-£45 per week

Duration | Basic Price |Special Offer Price
1-4 weeks 0 £190
5-12 weeks 0 £180
13-24 weeks (0} £165
25-36 weeks o £155
37+ weeks 0] £145

-£45 per week

Intensive Course (21 hours per week)

Saving

-£40 per week

-£40 per week

-£50 per week

-£50 per week

——

Accredited by the

Duration | Basic Price |Special Offer Price
1-4 weeks 0 £230
5-12 weeks (0) £220
13-24 weeks 0] £200
| 2536 weeks 0 £190
| 37+ weeks 0 £180

-£50 per week

-

Southbourne
School of English

EST.1966

Commission

£57.00

£54.00

£49.50

£46.50

£43.50

Commission

£69.00

£66.00

£60.00

£57.00
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FREE Transfer to IELTS course

- A free transfer to an IELTS examination course is offered once for 12+ week course
booked with no additional charge when booking an Intensive Course. (No refund
will be made for any missed IELTS courses).

The courses only run with a minimum of 4 enrolled students. If there are not
enough enrolments for your chosen IELTS course, we will offer you alternative
dates (see below).

The course can only be taken on the dates as shown below:

Code Course Dates Duration Exam Dates

10/02 - 06/03

4 weeks Sat 07/03
04/05 - 29/05 Sat 30/05
17/08 - 11/09 21 hours Sat 12/09
09/11 - 04/12 per week Sat 05/12

Exam fees of approximately £170 are NOT |nI “ ""h

Accommodation information

-

Low season: £114.00 pw | High season: £135.00 pw —, -
(Half board Mon - Fri, full board at weekends) Y

General Information

- Students attending the special offer courses
during high season (Mid-June until End of
August 2020) must pay for any excursions
and activities they wish to participate in.
(Email for prices)

. If the course is for less than 4 weeks a
£30.00 book charge will apply.

« These prices are for bookings which start
BEFORE mid-November 2020 due to our
closing dates over the Christmas period.
For courses starting in 2021 please apply
the 2021 offer which will be available from

September 2020.

Standard conditions of enrolments will apply.
Refer to Adult Courses 2020 Dates & Fees for further
information.

ENROLMENTS RECEIVED IN 2019 FOR STUDENTS
STARTING IN 2020 WILL HAVE 2020 PRICES APPLIED.
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